TWU LocAL 100
DiscOUNT DENTAL IMPLANT PROGRAM

OFFERED BY HEALTHPLEX

FEE SCHEDULE FOR IMPLANT SERVICES

ADA Cobe SERVICES RATES
6010 Surgical Placement of Implant Body - endosteal implant $1,350.00
6056 Prefabricated Abutment - includes modification and placement $500.00
6057 Custom Fabricated Abutment - includes placement $700.00
6060 Abutment Supported Porcelain Fused to Metal Crown $850.00

Implant supported denture fee will be determined by type of prosthesis fabricated for that
particular patient, keeping in line with the reduced fees already in place

7951 Sinus Augmentation - associated with implant placement $1,600.00
If entire arch is performed in one visit $2,800.00
7953 Bone Replacement Graft:
Per Site $500.00
Per Quadrant $800.00

PARTICIPATING OFFICE LOCATIONS

Dr. Jay Fensterstock
55 East Mosholu Pkwy., Bronx, NY 10467 {, 7186527370 Bronx

Dr. Jay Fensterstock
30 East 40th Street, Room 207, New York, NY 212696 4979 New York

Dr. Harry Weisenfeld
310 Richmond Hill Road, Staten Island, NY 10314 C 7184940100 Staten Island

The Dentists listed above are independent contractors and are not employees of Healthplex or Dentcare Delivery Systems. While these dental offices
have all been credentialed according to the highest standards, Healthplex is not responsible for the dental services rendered. It should be noted that there

is mio-coordination of berefitsYour Dentcare insured dental plan does not cover implants. Accordingly alf fimancial arrangernents are between you (the

member) and the dentist.
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